FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	01-12-2004	U.S. Department of Commer Patent and Trademark Office
		PATENT
		11月19日
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RECONUM 102642881	TUN JAN -7 AN 8:36
TO: The Director of the United States P.	PATENTS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached	OPR/FINANCE
Submission Type	Soliveyance Type	original document(s) or copy(ies).
Resubmission (Non-Recordation	Assignment Secu	rity Agreement
Document ID#		ge of Name
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other	
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	U.S. Gove	remont
	(For Use ONLY by U.S. G Departmental Fil	e Secret File
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of com	veying parties attached Execution Date
Name (line 1) Complex Light Valve Cor	μ.	Month Day Yea 01022004
Name (line 2) a New Mexico corporation Second Party	a	
Name (line 1)		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Party		
Name (line 1) Leszinske, Alan J.	Mark if additional	names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 2)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1) 5012 Copper Blvd. NE		of a domestic representative is attached
Address (line 2)		(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3) Albuquerque	NM	
City Domestic Representative New		87108 Zip Code
Domestic Representative Name	e and Address Enter for the first Recei	
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
ddress (line 3)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
oddress (line 4)	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
Address (line 4) 204 ECOOPER 00000063 502891 5768003 21 40.00 DA		
Address (line 4) 2004 ECOOPER 00000063 502891 5768003 21 40.00 DA Public burden reporting for this collection of information is ee and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and F See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, P	stimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be rec t. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent a Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduc	tion Present (age 1 and 1 an
Address (line 4) 2004 ECOOPER 00000063 502891 5768003 21 40.00 DA Public burden reporting for this collection of information is ee and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and F See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, P		tion Protect (assisted on the information Officer.

Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number \$05468.0555 Name Kevin Lynn Wildenstein Address (line 2) Southwest Intellectual Property Services, LLC Address (line 3) Albaguergue, New Mexico \$7109 Address (line 4) Address (line 4) Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. #	ommerce k Office
ddress (line 1) Southwest Intellectual Property Services, LLC vddress (line 2) 6700-B Jefferson NE, Suite 8 vddress (line 3) Albaguerque, New Mexice, 87109 vddress (line 4)]
ddress (line 2) 6700-B Jefferson NE, Suite 8 ddress (line 3) Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109 ddress (line 4) ************************************	
iddress (line 3) Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109 iddress (line 4)]
idress (line 4) ages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. # 1 pplication Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number or the Patent Application, number of DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Number(s) patent Application Number (s) \$.768,003	
ages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. #1 pplication Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached conveyance document is additional numbers attached conversion number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent Application number(s) Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT has not been assigned. PCT Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # @ee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	
including any attachments. # 1 upplication Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attache Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) S,768,003 it is document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application Month Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) PCT PCT Enter PCT application number PCT PCT Nameter of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # if ee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account [] S02891 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes [] No S02891 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes [] No S02891 Charge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorizet indicated herein.<]
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) Statement Application Number Patent Number(s) Statement Application Number PCT	1
Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) Statement and Signature Statement and Signature	hed
statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorize indicated herein.	
Image: Second secon	
This document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number pCT has not been assigned. Put the total number of properties involved. # Enter the total number of properties involved. # Gee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ Gee Amount Fee Amount or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charge additional fees: Yes No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized indicated herein.	
This document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number pCT has not been assigned. Put the total number of properties involved. # Enter the total number of properties involved. # Gee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ Gee Amount Fee Amount or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charge additional fees: Yes No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized indicated herein.	
this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT has not been assigned. Put PCT	
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. PCT PCT PCT Iumber of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #	lay Year
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Iumber of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. Enter the total number of properties involved. Enter the total number of properties involved. Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes V No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized indicated herein.	
has not been assigned. Iumber of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): Method of Payment: Deposit Account Umber for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Under for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Under for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Under for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Under for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Under for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: # 502891 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes V No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized indicated herein.	
Iumber of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account ✓ Deposit Account ✓ 40 Image: Comparison of the payment of the properties and the properties account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: # 502891 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes ✓ No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized indicated herein.	
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Image: Constraint of the properties Listed (57 CFR 5.41). Image: Constraint of the pro	
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account Image: Construction of the additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: # 502891 Muthorization to charge additional fees: # 502891 Statement and Signature Image: No Image: No To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized indicated herein.	10.00
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: # 502891 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes V No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorize indicated herein.	10.00
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes V No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorize indicated herein.	
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorize indicated herein.]
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorize indicated herein.	
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorize indicated herein.	
Kevin Lynn Wildenstein Kuin Lynn Wildenstein January 7, 2	zed, as
	, 2004
Name of Person Signing 'Signature Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

.

PATENT REEL: 014852 FRAME: 0732

(Sin	nment of United States Pa gle assignor; single assign		Docket No. CXLV003
U.S. Patent No. 5,768,003	issue Date June 16, 1998	Application Serial No.	Filing Date
Title of Invention: SPATIA	AL LIGHT MODULATOR A	ND METHOD	
Owner of Record (hereinafter "Assignor")	Residence or Principal Plac	e of Business of Assignor
Complex Light Valve Corp.		5012 Copper Blvd. NE Albuquerque, New Mexico 87108	
As	signee	Residence or Principal Plac	e of Business of Assignee
Alan J. Leszinske		5012 Copper Blvd. NE Albuquerque, New Mexico 87108	
Now, therefore, in c), and other	consideration of the sum of the s	of acquiring the entire right, title and en (10.00) lon, the receipt whereof is hereby ac	dollars (tnowledged, Assignor, by the
Now, therefore, in a), and other presents does sell, assign and held and enjoyed by said Assi term for which said Patent i not been made. Executed this 2N	consideration of the sum of the sum of the good and valuable consideration of transfer unto said Assignee the signee for its own use and behavis granted, as fully and entirely day of January ,	of acquiring the entire right, title and en (10.00)	interest in the same; dollars (tnowledged, Assignor, by the d to said Patent; the same to ad assigns, to the full end of t
Now, therefore, in a), and other presents does sell, assign an held and enjoyed by said Ass term for which said Patent i not been made. Executed this 2N at Albuquerque, New Mex State of	consideration of the sum of the sum of the good and valuable consideration of transfer unto said Assignee the signee for its own use and behavis granted, as fully and entirely day of January ,	of acquiring the entire right, title and en (10.00) lon, the receipt whereof is hereby acc he entire right, title and interest in an oof, and for its legal representatives an as the same would have been held b in the year 2004 Marana	interest in the same; dollars trowledged, Assignor, by the d to said Patent; the same to ad assigns, to the full end of t y Assignor had this assignme Marized signatory if Assignor is a
Now, therefore, in a), and other presents does sell, assign an held and enjoyed by said Ass term for which said Patent i not been made. Executed this 2N at Albuquerque, New Mex	consideration of the sum of the sum of the good and valuable consideration of transfer unto said Assignee the signee for its own use and behavis granted, as fully and entirely day of January ,	of acquiring the entire right, title and en (10.00) ion, the receipt whereof is hereby acc he entire right, title and interest in an oof, and for its legal representatives an as the same would have been held by in the year 2004 <u>Stgnature of Assignor (or of au</u> corporation, partnership or assoc	interest in the same; dollars (trowledged, Assignor, by the d to said Patent; the same to ad assigns, to the full end of th y Assignor had this assignme Marized signatory if Assignor is a
Now, therefore, in a), and other presents does sell, assign and held and enjoyed by said Assi term for which said Patent is not been made. Executed this 2N at Albuquerque, New Mex State of New Mexico County of Bernalillo Before me personally appear who acknowledged the for	consideration of the sum of the good and valuable consideration of the sum of the good and valuable consideration of transfer unto said Assignee the signee for its own use and behaving the granted, as fully and entirely and entirely and of January , the day of January , the day of January , the day of STATES states are the second	of acquiring the entire right, title and en (10.00) ion, the receipt whereof is hereby acc he entire right, title and interest in an of, and for its legal representatives an as the same would have been held b in the year 2004 Signature of Assignor (or of au corporation, parmership or assoc SECR. of CoRP.	interest in the same; dollars (frowledged, Assignor, by the d to said Patent; the same to ad assigns, to the full end of the y Assignor had this assignme was a signatory if Assignor is a iation)
Now, therefore, in a), and other presents does sell, assign and held and enjoyed by said Assi term for which said Patent is not been made. Executed this 2N at Albuquerque, New Mex State of New Mexico County of Bernalillo Before me personally appear who acknowledged the for	red Thomas D. Baker egoing instrument to be a free https://www.secondication.com/ instruction/ instruction/ instrument to be a free https://www.secondication.com/ instrument to be a free https://www.secondication.com/ instrument to be a free	of acquiring the entire right, title and en (10.00) lon, the receipt whereof is hereby acc he entire right, title and interest in an of, and for its legal representatives an as the same would have been held b in the year 2004 Signature of Assignor (or of au corporation, parmership or assoc SECL. OF CRP.	interest in the same; dollars (trowledged, Assignor, by the d to said Patent; the same to ad assigns, to the full end of t y Assignor had this assignme was backer horized signatory if Assignor is a iation)

RECORDED: 01/07/2004

REEL: 014852 FRAME: 0733